



**PROJECT 20-08 MANHOLE REPAIR AND REHABILITATION  
 BID TAB**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
				Great Lakes TV Seal, Inc		Northern Pipe, Inc		National Power RoddingCorp		KIM Construction Company, Inc.	
<b>SANITARY SEWER LINING</b>											
SP-01	Spray-On Liner	VF	67	\$ 122.00	\$ 8,174.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 10,385.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 17,755.00	\$ 303.00	\$ 20,301.00
SP-02	Pour In Place Bench	EA	15	\$ 655.00	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 24,300.00	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 47,925.00
SP-03	Retrofit Sanitary Sewer Inside Drop	EA	5	\$ 425.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 13,500.00
SP-04	Chemical Grout Manhole	EA	2	\$ 425.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00
	<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$ 20,974.00</b>		<b>\$ 26,935.00</b>		<b>\$ 53,255.00</b>		<b>\$ 86,226.00</b>	